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Billing Analysis Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Lake Placid Utilities Inc Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060257-WS Page 1 of 50
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [x] or Sewer []
Interim [ ] or Final [x]
Historic [x] or Projected [ ]

Customer Class: Residential (64101] Meter Size. 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered
multiple dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of
units. Round consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year, provide
a separate billing analysis which ceincides with each period.

(1) @ 3 4) (8) 6) N ®

Gallons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number Cumulative  Consumed  Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills {(1)x(2) Gallons Bills [(1)x(6)]+5 of Total
Period: Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2005
- 348 348 - - 868 - 0.000%
1,000 230 576 230,000 230,000 638 868,000 8.022%
2,000 191 767 - 382,000 612,000 447 1,506,000 21.346%
3,000 148 913 438,000 1,050,000 301 1,953,000 36.624%
4,000 115 1,028 460,000 1,510,000 186 2,254,000 52.668%
5,000 70 1,098 350,000 1,860,000 116 2,440,000 64.876%
8,000 48 1,144 276,000 2,136,000 70 2,556,000 74.503%
7,000 21 1,165 147,000 2,283,000 49 2,626,000 79.630%
8,000 13 1,178 104,000 2,387,000 36 2,675,000 83.258%
9,000 1 1,189 99,000 2,486,000 25 2,711,000 86.711%
10,000 5 1,194 50,000 2,536,000 20 2,736,000 88.455%
11,000 8 1,200 86,000 2,602,000 14 2,756,000 90.757%
12,000 2 1,202 24,000 2,626,000 12 2,770,000 91.594%
13,000 2 1,204 26,000 2,652,000 10 2,782,000 92.501%
14,000 4 1,208 56,000 2,708,000 8 2,792,000 94.454%
15,000 1 1,209 15,000 2,723,000 5 2,798,000 94.977%
17,000 2 1,21 34,000 2,757,000 3 2,808,000 96.163%
18,000 1 1,212 18,000 2,775,000 2 2,811,000 96.791%
28,000 1 1,213 28,000 2,803,000 1 - 2,831,000 97.768%
64,000 1 1,214 64,000 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - ’ 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - - 2,867,000 & 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
- - 1,214 - 2,867,000 - 2,867,000 100.000%
1,214 2,867,000



Billing Analysis Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Lake Placid Utilities inc Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060257-W$S Page 2 of 50
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [x] or Sewer[]
Interim [] or Final [x]
Historic [x] or Projected [ ]

Customer Class: Residential [64101] Meter Size: 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered
multiple dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of
units. Round consumption to nearest 1,000 galions & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year, provide
a separate billing analysis which coincides with each period.

n (2) (3 (4) () (6) U] ()

Gallons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number Cumulative  Consumed  Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1)x(2) Gallons Bills [(1D)x(8)]*+5 of Total
Period: Jan 1 - June 30, 2005
- 100.00 100 - - 509.00 - 0.000%
1,000 1186.00 216 116,000 116,000 393.00 509,000 6.930%
2,000 121.00 337 1 242,000 358,000 272.00 902,000 21.386%
3,000 91.00 428 273,000 631,000 181.00 1,174,000 37.694%
4,000 80.00 508 320,000 951,000 101.00 1,355,000 56.810%
5,000 36.00 544 180,000 1,131,000 65.00 1,456,000 87.563%
6,000 25.00 569 150,000 1,281,000 40.00 1,521,000 76.523%
7,000 10.00 579 70,000 1,351,000 30.00 1,561,000 80.705%
8,000 10.00 589 80,000 1,431,000 20.00 1,591,000 85.484%
9,000 6.00 595 54,000 1,485,000 14.00 1,611,000 88.710%
10,000 3.00 598 30,000 1,515,000 11.00 1,625,000 90.502%
11,000 5.00 603 55,000 1,570,000 6.00 1,636,000 93.787%
12,000 - 603 - 1,670,000 6.00 1,642,000 93.787%
13,000 - 603 - 1,670,000 6.00 1,648,000 93.787%
14,000 3.00 606 42,000 1,612,000 3.00 1,654,000 96.296%
15,000 - 806 - 1,612,000 3.00 1,657,000 96.296%
17,000 2.00 608 34,000 1,646,000 1.00 1,663,000 98.327%
18,000 - 608 - 1,646,000 1.00 1,664,000 98.327%
28,000 1.00 609 28,000 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
64,000 - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 809 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 809 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 809 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 609 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
- - 809 - 1,674,000 - 1,674,000 100.000%
809 1,674,000

This bill code had a rate change between bill cycles. Therefore, the number of bills are based on the following: number of
biils * [number of days @ respective rate / total days in bill cycle]



Billing Analysis Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Lake Placid Utilities inc Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060257-WS Page 3 of 50
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [x] or Sewer[]
Iinterim [] or Final [x]
Historic [x] or Projected []

Customer Class: Residential {§4101] Meter Size; 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered
muitiple dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of
units. Round consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year, provide
a separate billing analysis which coincides with each period.

M @ () (4) ) 6) @) (©)

Gallons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number Cumulative . Consumed  Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1)x(2) Gallons Bills [(1)x(6)]+5 of Total
Period: July 1 - Dec 31, 2005
- 246.00 - 246 - - 359.00 - 0.000%
1,000 114.00 360 114,000 114,000 245.00 359,000 9.556%
2,000 70.00 430 ©140,000 254,000 175.00 604,000 21.291%
3,000 55.00 485 165,000 419,000 120.00 779,000 35.122%
4,000 35.00 520 140,000 559,000 85.00 899,000 46.857%
5,000 34.00 554 170,000 729,000 51.00 984,000 61.106%
6,000 21.00 575 126,000 855,000 30.00 1,035,000 71.668%
7,000 11.00 586 77,000 932,000 19.00 1,065,000 78.122%
8,000 3.00 589 24,000 956,000 16.00 1,084,000 80.134%
9,000 5.00 594 45,000 1,001,000 . 11.00 1,100,000 83.906%
10,000 2.00 596 20,000 1,021,000 9.00 1,111,000 85.583%
11,000 1.00 597 11,000 1,032,000 8.00 1,120,000 86.505%
12,000 2.00 599 24,000 1,056,000 6.00 1,128,000 88.516%
13,000 2.00 601 26,000 1,082,000 4.00 1,134,000 90.686%
14,000 1.00 802 14,000 1,096,000 3.00 1,138,000 91.869%
15,000 1.00 603 15,000 1,111,000 2.00 1,141,000 93.127%
17,000 - 603 - 1,111,000 2.00 1,145,000 93.127%
18,000 1.00 804 18,000 1,129,000 1.00 1,147,000 94.635%
28,000 - 604 - 1,129,000 1.00 1,157,000 94.635%
64,000 1.00 605 64,000 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 605 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 605 - 1,193,000 - 4,193,000 100.000%
- - 605 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 6805 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 605 - 1,193,000 - ‘ 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 605 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 605 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 605 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 605 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 605 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 605 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 605 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 605 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 605 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 805 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 605 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 805 - 1,193,000 - 1,193,000 100.000%
- - 805 - 1,193,000 - 1,183,000 100.000%
605 1,193,000

This bill code had a rate change between bill cycles. Therefore, the number of bills are based on the following: number of
bills * {number of days @ respective rate / total days in bill cycle]



Billing Analysis Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Lake Placid Utilities Inc Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060257-WS Page 4 of 50
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [x] or Sewer [ ]
Interim [] or Final [x]
Historic [x] or Projected []

Customer Class: Multi-Residential [64103] Meter Size: 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered
multiple dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of
units. Round consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year,
provide a separate billing analysis which coincides with each period.

e 2 @) @) 6 6) Y] (8)

Gallons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number Cumulative  Consumed  Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1)x(2) Galions Bills [(1)x(6)]+5 of Total
Pericd: Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2005
- 36 38 - - 86 - 0.000%
1,000 7 43 7,000 7,000 79 86,000 2.632%
2,000 26 69 ©. 52,000 59,000 53 165,000 22.180%
3,000 27 96 81,000 140,000 26 218,000 52.632%
4,000 19 115 76,000 216,000 7 244,000 81.203%
5,000 6 121 30,000 248,000 1 251,000 92.481%
20,000 1 122 20,000 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 c- 266,000 - - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
- - 122 - 266,000 - 266,000 100.000%
122 266,000



Billing Analysis

Company: Lake Placid Utilities Inc
Docket No.: 060257-WS

Test Year End: December 31, 2005
Water [x] or Sewer[]

Interim [] or Final [x]

Historic [x] or Projected [ ]

Customer Class: Multi-Residential (64103]

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: E-14
Page 5 of 50

Preparer: Steve Dihel

Meter Size: 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered
multiple dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of
units. Round consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. if a rate change occurred during the test year,
provide a separate billing analysis which coincides with each period.

\

(N 2 (3) (4) (%) 6 (7) 8)
Gallons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number  Cumulative Consumed  Cumulative  Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1)x(2) Gallons Bills [(1)x(B)]+5 of Total
Period: Jan 1 - June 30, 2005
- 10.00 - 10 - - 51.00 - 0.000%
1,000 4,00 14 4,000 4,000 47.00 51,000 2.685%
2,000 15.00 29 30,000 34,000 32.00 98,000 22.819%
3,000 16.00 45 48,000 82,000 16.00 130,000 55.034%
4,000 13.00 58 52,000 134,000 3.00 146,000 89.933%
5,000 3.00 61 15,000 149,000 - 148,000 100.000%
20,000 - 61 - 148,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 81 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
. - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 148,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 81 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 143,000 100.000%
- - 61 - - 148,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 148,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 148,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 81 - 149,000 - 143,000 100.000%
- - 81 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 81 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 81 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 81 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 81 - 148,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 148,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 81 - 149,000 - 149,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 149,000 - 148,000 100.000%
61 149,000

This biil code had a rate change between bill cycles. Therefore, the number of bills are based on the following: number
of bills ® [number of days @ respective rate / total days in bill cycle]



Billing Analysis Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Lake Placid Utilities Inc Schedule: E-14
Docket No.:.060257-WS Page 6 of 50
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [x] or Sewer []
Interim [ ] or Final [x]
Historic [x] or Projected [ ]

Customer Class: Multi-Residential [64103] Meter Size: 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered
multiple dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of
units. Round consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year,
provide a separate billing analysis which coincides with each period.

] 2 (3 4) (5) (6) N (8)
Gallons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number Cumulative Consumed  Cumulative  Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills {1)x(2) Gallons Bills [(Dx(B)]+5 of Total
Period: July 1 - Dec 31, 2005
- 26.00 26 - - 35.00 - 0.000%
1,000 3.00 29 3,000 3,000 32.00 35,000 2.564%
2,000 11.00 40 .- 22,000 25,000 21.00 67,000 21.368%
3,000 11.00 51 33,000 58,000 10.00 88,000 49.573%
4,000 6.00 57 24,000 82,000 4.00 98,000 70.085%
5,000 3.00 60 15,000 97,000 1.00 102,000 82.906%
20,000 1.00 61 20,000 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- . 81 - 117,000 . 117,000  100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
. - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 « 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 .100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 B 117,000 100.000%
- - 81 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 81 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 81 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
- - 61 - 117,000 - 117,000 100.000%
61 117,000

This bill code had a rate change between bill .cycles. Therefore, the number of bills are based on the following: number
of bills * {number of days @ respective rate / total days in bill cycle]



Billing Analysis Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Lake Placid Utilities Inc Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060257-WS Page 7 of 50
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [x] or Sewer []
Interim [ ] or Final [x]
Historic [x] or Projected [ ]

Customer Class: Multi-Residential [64108] Meter Size: 1"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered
multiple dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of
units. Round consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year,
provide a separate billing analysis which coincides with each period.

(1) (2} (©) (4) (8 6) @) (8

Gallons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number Cumulative  Consumed  Cumulative  Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills {1)x(2) Gallons Bills [(1)x(B)]+5 of Total
Pericd: Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2005
- 2 2 - - 22 - 0.000%
1,000 1 3 1,000 1,000 21 22,000 0.505%
2,000 3 6 o 8,000 7,000 18 43,000 3.535%
3,000 3 ] 9,000 16,000 15 61,000 8.081%
4,000 2 11 8,000 24,000 13 76,000 12.121%
5,000 2 13 10,000 34,000 11 89,000 17.172%
7,000 1 14 7,000 41,000 10 111,000 20.707%
8,000 1 15 8,000 48,000 9 121,000 24.747%
9,000 1 16 9,000 58,000 8 130,000 29.293%
14,000 3 19 42,000 100,000 5 170,000 50.505%
16,000 1 20 16,000 116,000 4 180,000 58.586%
20,000 2 22 40,000 156,000 2 196,000 78.788%
21,000 2 24 42,000 188,000 - 198,000 100.000%
- - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
- - 24 - . 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
- - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
. - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
. - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
. - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
. - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
. - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
- - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
- - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
- - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
- - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000  100.000%
. - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
. - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
. - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
. - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
- - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
. - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
. - _ 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
- - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
. - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
- - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
- - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
- - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
- - 24 - 198,000 - 198,000 100.000%
24 198,000



Billing Analysis Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Lake Placid Utilities Inc Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060257-WS Page 8 of 50
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [x] or Sewer []
Interim [] or Final [x]
Historic [x] or Projected []

Customer Class: Multi-Residential [64106] . Meter Size:; 1"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered
multiple dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of biils categorized by the number of
units. Round consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year,
provide a separate billing analysis which coincides with each period.

(1) @ 3 (4) () {6) 0] 1)

Gallons Consolidated
Consumgt. Number Cumulative Consumed  Cumulative  Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1)x(2) Gallons Bills [(1)x(6)]+5 of Total
Period: Jan 1 - June 30, 2005
- 1.00 1 - - 11.00 - 0.000%
1,000 - 1 - - 11.00 11,000 0.000%
2,000 - 1 - - 11.00 22,000 0.000%
